2025 North Shore Conference Dual Meet Schedule

Dual Meets

Thursday, June 12

Thursday, June 19

Thursday, June 26

Tuesday, July 1

Tuesday, July 8

Home

Lincolnshire

Lake Forest

0ld Willow

Fox Point

0ld Willow

Away

0ld Willow

0Old Willow

Tennaqua

0ld Willow

Farmington

RAIN DATE: To be worked out between individual clubs

Saturday, July 12 - Age Group Championships - Farmington
Monday, July 14 - Diving Championships - Old Willow
Tuesday, July 15 - Conference Swim Championships - Fox Point

Dual Meet Times

Home Team Warm Up Away Team Warm Up Meet Begins
Dive Meet 1:00 — 1:25 PM 1:25 - 1:50 PM 2:00 PM
Swim Meet 3:30 — 3:55 PM 3:55 -4:20 PM 4:30 PM

Pre-season Meeting: Monday April 28 - 6:30 PM at TENNAQUA
Post Season Meeting: Monday July 22" - 6:30 PM at LINCOLNSHIRE




